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Jacob Albee 220 Jewelry Metal info@jacobalbee.com BURLINGTON VT Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Wendy Allen 507 Fashion Accessories wendy@missfitt.com DURHAM NC Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Melanie Anderson 322 Fashion Wearables melanie@koochiku.com BROOKLINE MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

NICOLE AQUILLANO 1116 Ceramics nicoleaquillano@gmail.com BOSTON MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Lynda Bahr 203 Jewelry Metal lynda@lyndabahrjewelry.com SAN GREGORIO CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Susan Ballenger 920 Fiber Decorative realfibers@aol.com North Kingstown RI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Laura Baring-Gould 1115 Metal Laura@laurabaringgould.com SOMERVILLE MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Salem Barker 720 Wood salem@salembarker.com SOUTH BELOIT IL Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Joyce Barker-Schwartz 822 Fiber Decorative jbsdesigns@msn.com PHILADELPHIA PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Dan Barnes 816 Mixed Media danneilbarnes@gmail.com LEXINGTON KY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Bennett Bean 903 Ceramics bennettbean@bennettbean.com Blairstown NJ Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Sheila Beatty 225 Jewelry Enamel sd.beatty@verizon.net MAPLEWOOD NJ Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Jerry Bennett 921 Ceramics jerry@jerrybennett.net PHILADELPHIA PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Tregea Bevan 313 Fashion Wearables tregea@together.net MONTPELIER VT Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Gabriele Beyer 301 Fashion Accessories murphy@murphyties.com OROVILLE WA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Marvin Blackmore 1123 Ceramics rlynnblackmore@aol.com DURANGO CO Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Eben Blaney 1100 Furniture & Lighting eben@ebenblaney.com EDGECOMB ME Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Patty Bolz 109 Jewelry Metal patty@pattybolzgoldsmith.com CAMDEN ME Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Anna Boothe 905 Glass annaboothe@verizon.net ZIEGLERVILLE PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Klara Borbas 423 Jewelry Non-Metal kborbas3@hotmail.com EFFORT PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Michael Boyd 416 Jewelry Metal michaelboydstudio@gmail.com PUEBLO CO Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Susan Bradley 604 Fashion Wearables bradleysk@att.net WAYZATA MN Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Ann Brauer 1201 Fiber Decorative ann@annbrauer.com SHELBURNE FALLS MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Allegra Brelsford 808 Fiber Decorative allegrabrelsford3@gmail.com NEW YORK NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Ashley  Buchanan 515 Jewelry Metal buchananjewelry@gmail.com JOHNSON CITY TN Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Merrie Buchsbaum 907 Other Media merrie@merrilymade.com CROMWELL CT Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Valerie Bunnell 803 Mixed Media art@valeriebunnell.com NORTHAMPTON MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Sandra Byers 904 Ceramics byers.porcelain@gmail.com ROCK SPRINGS WI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Winthrop Byers 904 Ceramics winbyers@gmail.com ROCK SPRINGS WI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Robert Caperell 1215 Metal rcaperell@yahoo.com WINCHESTER VA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Miriam Carter 105 Fashion Wearables mcarterfelt@yahoo.com DUBLIN NH Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Scott Causey 1010 Ceramics Scott@Causey.Com SARASOTA FL Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Namu Cho 518 Jewelry Metal namu@studionamu.com BETHESDA MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

YU JEAN CHOI 521 Jewelry Metal mokajean@gmail.com SAN FRANCISCO CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Jiyoung Chung 1106 Paper artloverjiyoung@yahoo.com PROVIDENCE RI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Martha Collins 1214 Jewelry Non-Metal martha@studiomarthacollins.com SEQUIM WA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Martha Collins 1214 Wood - Turned martha@studiomarthacollins.com SEQUIM WA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Suzanne Crane 1013 Ceramics sue@suzannecrane.com EARLYSVILLE VA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Stephanie Crossman 1117 Fiber Decorative gramj50@hotmail.com VINALHAVEN ME Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Millie Crotty 715 Ceramics shopmissmillie@gmail.com Philadelphia PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Lauren Cummings 827 Glass wnken@yahoo.com AIRVILLE PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Kate Cusack 318 Jewelry Non-Metal kate@katecusack.com Jackson Heights NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Lisa Cylinder 314 Jewelry Non-Metal chickenscratch@dejazzd.com OLEY PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Alan Daigre 815 Furniture & Lighting alan@alandaigre.com READYVILLE TN Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Randall Darwall 211 Fashion Wearables MurDarOne@aol.com SOUTH YARMOUTH MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Allen Davis 818 Wood - Turned thomdav@earthlink.net WAYNESVILLE NC Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Lisa Demio 319 Leather Wearable and Accessorieslisa@redstaggerwing.com HAMPSTEAD NH Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

David D'Imperio 615 Furniture & Lighting dimpco@aol.com STONY RUN PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Jim Dowd 1200 Metal jim@beehivehandmade.com BRISTOL RI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Kathleen Dustin 102 Mixed Media kd@kathleendustin.com CONTOOCOOK NH Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Kathleen Dustin 102 Jewelry Non-Metal kd@kathleendustin.com CONTOOCOOK NH Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Wendy Edsall-Kerwin 825 Metal wendy@hammerstrokeandfire.com ELIZABETHTOWN PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Elissa Ehlin 1011 Metal - Enamel ehlin.elissa@gmail.com BROOKLYN NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Robert and TorErickson 1105 Furniture & Lighting info@ericksonwoodworking.com NEVADA CITY CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

LIOUBOV ERMOLOVA 316 Fashion Accessories lioubov.ermolova@gmail.com EAST GREENBUSH NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Deborah Falls 901 Fiber Decorative dvfalls@mac.com HARTLAND VT Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Amy Faust 204 Jewelry Non-Metal amyfaust@earthlink.net OAKLAND CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

MARY FILAPEK 103 Jewelry Non-Metal jewelry@maryandlouann.com CONCORD NC Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Melle Finelli 617 Jewelry Metal mellefinellijewelry@gmail.com BOSTON MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Laura Fisher-Bonvallet 215 Fashion Wearables info@LauraFisherBonvallet.com ONEIDA WI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Susan Fleischer 724 Other Media suze@casual-elegance.com BALTIMORE MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Marsha Fleisher 411 Fashion Wearables mf.loominus@gmail.com WOODSTOCK NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Jane Frenke 1014 Fiber Decorative jfrenke@aol.com BERKELEY SPRINGS WV Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Michele Friedman 306 Jewelry Non-Metal mafdesign1@gmail.com CHICAGO IL Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

yoshi fujii 1008 Ceramics yoshiware@hotmail.com BALTIMORE MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

ARZA GILAD 626 Leather Wearable and Accessoriesarzagilad@hotmail.com BROOKLYN NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Lara Ginzburg 108 Jewelry Enamel lkeginz@netscape.net YARDLEY PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Juanita Girardin 614 Fashion Wearables jgtextiles@cybermesa.com VELARDE NM Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

David Giulietti 201 Jewelry Metal engraverdavid@gmail.com BERKELEY CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Cornelia Goldsmith 409 Jewelry Metal cgoldstudio-shows@yahoo.com SAN FRANCISCO CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

claudia grau-sender 414 Fashion Wearables graudesign@sbcglobal.net LOS ANGELES CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Rob Greene 205 Jewelry Metal robng@aol.com MARSHFIELD VT Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

CINDY GRISDELA 814 Fiber Decorative cpgrisdela@gmail.com RESTON VA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Daniel Gugnoni 1213 Furniture & Lighting daniel@troybrookvisions.com LITCHFIELD CT Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Leslie Guinan 1107 Mixed Media lguinan@digitalpath.net NORTH SAN JUAN CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)



Hilary Hachey 415 Jewelry Metal hilary@hilaryhachey.com BALTIMORE MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Starr Hagenbring 519 Fashion Wearables starrart2wear@gmail.com NEW ORLEANS LA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Marilee Hall 824 Ceramics marileehall@charter.net COOKEVILLE TN Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

PETER HANDLER 1219 Furniture & Lighting handlerstudio@bigplanet.com PHILADELPHIA PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Robert Harman 1216 Furniture & Lighting raharman@gmail.com BLOOMINGTON IN Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Deborah Harris 910 Ceramics dharris118@nc.rr.com CHAPEL HILL NC Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

louise harris 1314 Other Media louise@lhoriginals.com MINNEAPOLIS MN Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Thomas Harris 923 Ceramics thomas@clayoh.com BLOOMINGTON IN Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Sarah Hassler 101 Jewelry Non-Metal sjhassler@earthlink.net SAN FRANCISCO CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

William Healy 1317 Glass bill@healyglassart.com BETHLEHEM PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

LANA HECKENDORN 913 Ceramics lana@lanaheckendorn.com CARLISLE PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Michael Heilman 914 Fiber Decorative mcheilman@aol.com ALEXANDRIA VA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Carol Heisler 1026 Fiber Decorative loracdesigns@yahoo.com EAST NORRITON PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Jane Herzenberg 111 Fashion Wearables herzdesign@aol.com NORTHAMPTON MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Leni Hoch 406 Fashion Accessories lenihoch@verizon.net GLENMOORE PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

KEITH HOLT 812 Wood spinner65@gmail.com FOREST HILL MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Danamarie Hosler 912 Toys & Puzzles knitimal@gmail.com Baltimore MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Annie Howe 911 Paper demarisannhowe@gmail.com Baltimore md Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Takashi Ichihara 1204 Ceramics t.tichihara@yahoo.com GRANBY MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Reiko Ishiyama 115 Jewelry Metal reikoishi@mac.com NEW YORK NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Kaoru Izushi 501 Fashion Wearables kaoruizushi@earthlink.net MADISON WI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Laura Jaklitsch 417 Jewelry Metal ljaklitsch@gmail.com CAMBRIDGE MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

W. John Jameson III 513 Fiber Decorative twistedtextiles@hotmail.com NEW YORK NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

W. John Jameson III 513 Fashion Accessories twistedtextiles@hotmail.com NEW YORK NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Nancy Jemio 213 Fashion Wearables nancy@nancyjemio.com MCLEAN VA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Jacqueline Johnson 613 Jewelry Non-Metal jackie@jjattic.com YONKERS NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Tamara Jones 324 Fashion Wearables tamaranicoledesigns@gmail.com CHICAGO IL Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Richard Judd 924 Furniture & Lighting richard@richardjudd.com BELLEVILLE WI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Audrey Jung 508 Fashion Accessories audreymodern@gmail.com SAN FRANCISCO CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Wiwat Kamolpornwijit 221 Jewelry Non-Metal wxk2849@hotmail.com ALEXANDRIA VA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

amber kane 627 Fashion Wearables amberkane1314@hotmail.com MECHANICSBURG PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Simon Kaplan 823 Wood thesemyon@yahoo.com BROOKLYN NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Selma Karaca 410 Fashion Wearables karaca.selma@gmail.com BEACON NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Ani Kasten 713 Ceramics ani@anikasten.com MT. RAINIER MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Judith Kaufman 200 Jewelry Metal judithkaufman@comcast.net WEST HARTFORD CT Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Gary Keener 1017 Furniture & Lighting keenerco@hotmail.com NEW CARLISLE OH Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Tiara Kim 202 Jewelry Metal taiandtiara@gmail.com EDISON NJ Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Linda Kindler-priest 506 Jewelry Metal lkpriest@comcast.net BEDFORD MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Judith Kinghorn 714 Jewelry Metal kinghornj@aol.com MINNEAPOLIS MN Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Janice Kissinger 300 Fashion Wearables janice@janicekissinger.com REHOBOTH MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Frances Kite 516 Jewelry Enamel franceskitedesign@earthlink.net MORTON GROVE IL Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Lisa Klakulak 308 Fashion Accessories info@strongfelt.com ASHEVILLE NC Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Christy Klug 304 Jewelry Enamel christy@christyklug.com CHICAGO IL Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Serena Kojimoto 212 Jewelry Non-Metal skojimoto@hotmail.com LOS ANGELES CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Raj Kommineni 916 Glass raj@kommineniartglass.com ACTON MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Deborah Kracht 725 Mixed Media debkracht@yahoo.com PALMER MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Boris Kramer 620 Metal info@kramersculptures.com HARRISBURG PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

JERRY KRIDER 811 Toys & Puzzles jerrykrider@kconline.com COLUMBIA CITY IN Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Nancy Kubale 1102 Mixed Media kubale@nctv.com RUTHERFORDTON NC Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Daniel Lai 1208 Mixed Media artbydaniel@gmail.com KNOXVILLE TN Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Michael Lamar 1110 Furniture & Lighting mlamar57@yahoo.com PROVIDENCE RI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

John Landis 1108 Furniture & Lighting jlcabinet@msn.com Warminster PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Richard Laufer 821 Furniture & Lighting rl@blackwaterwoodworks.com BENTLEY SPRINGS MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Aron Leaman 1315 Glass aronleamanglass@gmail.com LOWELL MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Cliff Lee 703 Ceramics leeart@ptd.net STEVENS PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Holly Lee 504 Jewelry Metal holly@hollyleedesign.com HOPELAND PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Seung-Hea Lee 208 Jewelry Metal singhey01@hotmail.com PROVIDENCE RI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

SUSAN LENZ 701 Fiber Decorative mouse_house@prodigy.net COLUMBIA SC Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Nick Leonoff 1313 Glass n_leonoff@hotmail.com BROOKLYN NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Susan Levi-Goerlich 1003 Fiber Decorative stitchedimpressions@verizon.net COLUMBIA MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Beth Levine 302 Leather Wearable and Accessoriesbethlevineleather@gmail.com NEW YORK NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Mark Lewanski 1024 Glass m_lewanski@hotmail.com PORTLAND MI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Gloria Lewis 219 Fashion Wearables glsilks@yahoo.com CHATSWORTH CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Meg Little 719 Fiber Decorative onthespot260@gmail.com NEWPORT RI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Patricia Littlefield 809 Mixed Media info@littlefieldstudios.com NEW PALTZ NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Patricia Littlefield 809 Ceramics info@littlefieldstudios.com NEW PALTZ NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Patricia Littlefield 809 Fiber Decorative info@littlefieldstudios.com NEW PALTZ NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Patricia Littlefield 809 Mixed Media info@littlefieldstudios.com NEW PALTZ NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Dona Look 321 Jewelry Metal loeberlook@gmail.com ALGOMA WI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Craig Lossing 1002 Wood - Turned clossing7@yahoo.com LINO LAKES MN Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Kevin Loughran 723 Metal kvikelo@gmail.com GAVIOTA CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Clifford Lounsbury 722 Wood - Turned riverturnings@m33access.com Tawas City MI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Amy Lyons 405 Jewelry Enamel amy@amyroperlyons.com NEW PROVIDENCE NJ Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Sonya Mackintosh 120 Fashion Accessories smartworks.design@gmail.com SHEFFIELD MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Aaron Macsai 516 Jewelry Metal afmacsai@gmail.com MORTON GROVE IL Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Patricia Madeja 622 Jewelry Metal patricia@patriciamadeja.com WEST ISLIP NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

CONNI MAINNE 422 Jewelry Metal cmainne@mcn.org MENDOCINO CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

CONNI MAINNE 422 Jewelry Metal cmainne@mcn.org MENDOCINO CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Lee Marraccini 214 Jewelry Metal lmarraccini@gmail.com CHARLOTTESVILLE VA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Kelly Marshall 909 Fiber Decorative cwi@kellymarshall.com MINNEAPOLIS MN Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Jennifer Martin 1119 Ceramics jdmclay@aol.com WAYNE PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Guillermo Martinez 1114 Musical Instruments quetflutes@earthlink.net MODJESKA CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)



Wendy McAllister 312 Jewelry Enamel mcallister.wendy@gmail.com STEVENSON MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Carla Pennie McBride 603 Jewelry Non-Metal mcbride_cp@yahoo.com SANTA FE NM Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Jennifer McCurdy 1000 Ceramics jen@jennifermccurdy.com VINEYARD HAVEN MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Tianna Meilinger 520 Fashion Accessories info@vayabags.com RIDGEWOOD NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Jennifer Merchant 510 Jewelry Non-Metal jenmdesigns@hotmail.com MINNEAPOLIS MN Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Doug Meyer 702 Furniture & Lighting rustbeltrebirth@gmail.com CHAGRIN FALLS OH Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Olga Mihaylova 509 Jewelry Non-Metal oli@olisbeadwork.com PITTSBURGH PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Michael Mikula 621 Glass mikulaglass@sbcglobal.net Cleveland OH Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Hideaki Miyamura 1101 Ceramics miyamurastudio@yahoo.com KENSINGTON NH Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Michael Mode 801 Wood - Turned michaelmode@gmavt.net NEW HAVEN VT Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Seymour Mondshein 116 Leather Wearable and Accessoriesinfo@mapleleather.com ROSEMONT NJ Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Seymour Mondshein 116 Fashion Accessories info@mapleleather.com ROSEMONT NJ Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Seymour Mondshein 116 Fashion Accessories info@mapleleather.com ROSEMONT NJ Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Seymour Mondshein 116 Leather Wearable and Accessoriesinfo@mapleleather.com ROSEMONT NJ Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

David Montgomery 902 Mixed Media workingbirds@gmail.com PITTSBURGH PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Victoria Moore 413 Jewelry Metal victoria.vicfire@gmail.com BELLEFONTE PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Boyan Moskov 802 Ceramics boyanmoskov@gmail.com CONTOOCOOK NH Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Harriet Moss 222 Fashion Wearables harmoss@msn.com MCLEAN VA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Dick Muller 110 Leather Wearable and Accessoriesddmuller@mindspring.com SHELBURNE FALLS MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Jamie Murphy 612 Leather Wearable and Accessoriesmurphypgh@aol.com PITTSBURGH PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Nathan Murrell 1205 Mixed Media claymannate@yahoo.com CRANSTON RI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Rebecca Myers 628 Jewelry Metal info@rebeccamyersdesign.com BALTIMORE MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

DEAN MYTON 1001 Furniture & Lighting dlmyton@gmail.com AKRON OH Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Ayala Naphtali 100 Jewelry Non-Metal ayala@ayalajewelry.com NEW YORK NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Woodrow Nash 1319 Mixed Media artfulnash@aol.com AKRON OH Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Joanna Nealey 407 Jewelry Enamel joannanealey@gmail.com BALTIMORE MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Judith Neugebauer 210 Jewelry Metal tomnjudy@ptd.net MILFORD PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Amy Nguyen 404 Fashion Wearables amynguyentextiles@gmail.com BOSTON MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Denise Nielsen 1012 Wood arthats@oilswoodstone.com SAUGERTIES NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Sandra Nieto 418 Fashion Wearables info@sandrabaquero.com LODI NJ Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Sandra Nieto 418 Fashion Wearables info@sandrabaquero.com LODI NJ Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Sarah Nikitopoulos 1206 Ceramics crocusmartis88@gmail.com BRENTWOOD MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Dianne Nordt 906 Fiber Decorative dianne@nordtfamilyfarm.com CHARLES CITY VA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

J David Norton 1007 Glass jdavidnorton@gmail.com AKRON OH Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Mina Norton 218 Fashion Wearables minanorton@gmail.com NEW YORK NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Pavel Novak 408 Jewelry Non-Metal novakglass@gmail.com COLLINGSWOOD NJ Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Dana Novakovich 503 Leather Wearable and Accessoriesinfo@willowbrookleather.com MARSHFIELD MO Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Karin Noyes 717 Other Media karinnoyes@gmail.com SALISBURY CT Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Maryszka Osaki 403 Leather Wearable and Accessoriesm@veryspecialjackets.com LAKE GROVE NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Mary Lynn O'Shea 611 Fashion Wearables marylynnoshea@gmavt.net WEYBRIDGE VT Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Mary Lynn O'Shea 611 Fiber Decorative marylynnoshea@gmavt.net WEYBRIDGE VT Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Susan Otterson 600 Fashion Wearables skofiber@sbcglobal.net JANESVILLE WI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Marylou Ozbolt-Storer 310 Fashion Wearables artcoats@comcast.net MAPLE VALLEY WA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Marylou Ozbolt-Storer 310 Fashion Wearables artcoats@comcast.net MAPLE VALLEY WA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Patricia Palson 107 Fashion Wearables ppalson@comcast.net CONTOOCOOK NH Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Jennifer Park 315 Jewelry Enamel jennifer@weareverjewelry.com BUDD LAKE NJ Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Jeung-Hwa Park 206 Fashion Accessories PAMPHwang@aol.com PROVIDENCE RI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

sangjoon park 915 Ceramics zerosen68@yahoo.com CRESSKILL NJ Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Gillian Parke 910 Ceramics gillian_parke@yahoo.com DURHAM NC Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Francia Patti 307 Fashion Wearables patrizioknits@gmail.com ATHENS OH Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

James Pearce 810 Furniture & Lighting james@pearcepearce.com PEORIA IL Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Pat Peck 726 Paper roselpe@aol.com HANOVER PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

William Peirce 1202 Wood wpeirce@verizon.net SILVER SPRING MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

PAUL PETRIE JR. 1015 Wood - Turned petriewood@frontiernet.net GLOVERSVILLE NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

SOLI PIERCE 1109 Mixed Media soli@sherwoodforestdesign.com CORTLANDT MANOR NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Karin Pohl 419 Jewelry Enamel karin@kpenamels.com SAN CARLOS CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

LYNN POLLARD 1023 Paper lynn@broadwovens.com ATLANTA GA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Steven Potts 1005 Wood - Turned stevenpotts@mybranchingout.com PALMETTO GA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Nolan Prohaska 819 Glass dancewither@yahoo.com HUDSON WI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Elizabeth V. Rand 903 Furniture & Lighting studio@bennettbean.com Blairstown NJ Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Lynn Reintsema 106 Fashion Wearables reintsema@verizon.net MALTA NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Mea Rhee 1113 Ceramics mea@goodelephant.com SILVER SPRING MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Adrina Richard 1022 Ceramics adrinarichard@gmail.com ATLANTA GA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Bree Richey 320 Jewelry Metal breerichey@comcast.net NATICK MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

K. Riley 420 Fashion Wearables k.riley@comcast.net HAVERTOWN PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Greg Roche 305 Leather Wearable and Accessoriesrocheleather@earthlink.net WATSONVILLE CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Jo Roessler 1004 Furniture & Lighting jo@nojodesign.com EASTHAMPTON MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Dale Rogers 1316 Metal dale@dalerogersstudio.com WARD HILL MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Sharon Rosenthal 303 Jewelry Non-Metal sharonrosenthal@verizon.net PHILADELPHIA PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Teresa Ruch 625 Fashion Wearables teresa@teresaruchdesigns.com Portland OR Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Jonathan Rutledge 514 Jewelry Metal jonathanlrutledge@hotmail.com EVANSTON IL Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Soumana Saley 323 Leather Wearable and Accessoriessoumanasaley@gmail.com MILLERSBURG PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

FRANK SALIANI 917 Ceramics frank@20thavenuestudios.com BROOKLYN NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Susan Sanders 311 Jewelry Non-Metal sanders-design@comcast.net ALEXANDRIA VA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Susan Sanders 311 Fashion Accessories sanders-design@comcast.net ALEXANDRIA VA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Norman Sartorius 716 Wood sartorius@suddenlink.net PARKERSBURG WV Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Michael Scarborough 919 Wood michael@michaelscarboroughdesign.comSUNNYSIDE, NY NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Lauren Schlossberg 415 Jewelry Non-Metal lsjewelry1@verizon.net LUTHERVILLE MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Edward Schoen 826 Furniture & Lighting sherrie_schoen@verizon.net ROYERSFORD PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Michael Schunke 1104 Glass studio@vetrovero.com WEST GROVE PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Marcie Schwartzman 1118 Mixed Media marcieschwartzman@yahoo.com COOPERSTOWN NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Kathleen Scranton 412 Fashion Accessories scranton@charter.net COVENTRY CT Baltimore Retail Only (2016)



Marion Seasholtz 1112 Fiber Decorative marion@windsedgestudio.com JOHNSON VT Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Matthew Seasholtz 1111 Glass mattseasholtz@yahoo.com JOHNSON VT Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Frank Seckler 1122 Furniture & Lighting zog@zogdesign.com TAOS NM Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Caitie Sellers 601 Jewelry Metal caitie@caitiesellers.com Richmond VA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Caitie Sellers 601 Jewelry Metal caitie@caitiesellers.com Richmond VA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Linda Senechal 623 Fashion Accessories linda@studiotessere.com DORCHESTER MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Julie Seymour 624 Jewelry Metal jseymour@mhtc.net Eau Claire WI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Paula Shalan 1209 Ceramics stampedearth@roadrunner.com WEST STOCKBRIDGE MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Mary Ellen Sisulak 616 Fashion Accessories turtleridge@gmail.com ELLISON BAY WI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Samantha Skelton 602 Jewelry Enamel spskelton@gmail.com PITTSBURGH PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Mike Sluder 1016 Metal mike@sluderart.com Peachtree City GA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Brad Smith 1212 Furniture & Lighting brad@bradfordwoodworking.com WORCESTER PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

COLBY SMITH 1006 Metal colbysmith@comcast.net SWANSEA MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Beth Solomon 207 Jewelry Metal bethinnovations@gmail.com LEXINGTON MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Klaus Spies 309 Jewelry Metal klaus@spiesjewelrydesign.com ASHEVILLE NC Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Joy Stember 908 Metal joy@joystember.com ABINGTON PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Hiroko Miyachi Streppone 224 Jewelry Metal hirokodesigns@mac.com NEW YORK NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Hiroko Miyachi Streppone 224 Jewelry Metal hirokodesigns@mac.com NEW YORK NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Paul Sumner 721 Mixed Media paul965@att.net GREENSBORO NC Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Mona Szabados 114 Jewelry Enamel sina@volcano.net MOKELUMNE HILL CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Michael Szabo 1311 Metal mike@szaboworks.com SAN FRANCISCO CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Beverly Tadeu 511 Jewelry Metal bt@beverlytadeu.com BETHESDA MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Koji Tanaka 1021 Wood kojitanakawoodworker@gmail.com SANTA BARBARA CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

MARINA TERAUDS 1019 Paper maksutova@hotmail.com NORTH BRANCH MI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Kathleen Tesnakis 217 Fashion Wearables info@ekologic.com TROY NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

GORAN TOMIC 922 Mixed Media gorantomich@yahoo.com NEW YORK NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Katja Toporski 502 Jewelry Metal katja@katjatoporski.com Takoma Park MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Holly Tornheim 1009 Wood htornheim@me.com NEVADA CITY CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Leanne Tremblay 718 Fiber Decorative loomination@outlook.com Lowell MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Leanne Tremblay 718 Fashion Accessories loomination@outlook.com Lowell MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Peter Turner 820 Mixed Media masterc999@aol.com RED SPRINGS NC Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Thomas Turner 505 Jewelry Metal turnerjewelry@gmail.com KALAMAZOO MI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Tanya Tyree 1203 Mixed Media tanya@tanyatyree.com BALTIMORE MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Elaine Unzicker 209 Fashion Accessories eunzicker@sbcglobal.net OJAI CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Michael Updike 629 Mixed Media mupdike222@comcast.net NEWBURY MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Damian Velasquez 807 Furniture & Lighting damian@damianvelasquez.com ALBUQUERQUE NM Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Donna Veverka 223 Jewelry Metal donna@donnavjewelry.com BOSTON MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Jill Wagoner 401 Fashion Accessories wagonerstudios@aol.com FUQUAY-VARINA NC Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Sadie Wang 402 Jewelry Metal sadie@sadiewang.com BAXTER TN Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Yandong Wang 1207 Metal yanartw@yahoo.com Crownsville MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Mark Waninger 1312 Wood - Turned mark@mlwaninger.com JAMESTOWN IN Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Evelyn Ward 910 Ceramics nc.wards@gmail.com HURDLE MILLS NC Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Thomas Wargin 805 Metal tomwargin@sbcglobal.net MENOMONEE FALLS WI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Philip Weber 712 Jewelry Non-Metal weberboxes@yahoo.com EFFORT PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Philip Weber 712 Wood weberboxes@yahoo.com EFFORT PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

PAUL WELLER 918 Metal paul@aeropablodesigns.com ASHEVILLE NC Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Sarah West 117 Jewelry Metal sarahwestdesigns@gmail.com Raleigh NC Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Bayley Wharton 813 Furniture & Lighting bayley@furniturexdesign.com MOUNT AIRY NC Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

c.t. whitehouse 800 Metal ctbronze@sbcglobal.net CEDARBURG WI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Adrienne Wiegmann 216 Jewelry Metal info@adrienneelisejewelry.com EAST HAMPTON NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Jennifer Wilfong 911 Jewelry Non-Metal jenwilfong@gmail.com Baltimore MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Andrea Williams 517 Jewelry Non-Metal dre@boundearth.com COHASSET MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Ann Williamson 104 Fashion Wearables ann@annwilliamson.com PORTLAND OR Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Erin Wilson 804 Fiber Decorative erin@erinwilsonquilts.com BROOKLYN NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Faith Wilson 817 Fiber Decorative fai.wilson@gmail.com CHESTERTOWN MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Will Wipperfurth 806 Wood will@designsbywill.com LAKE MILLS WI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Jeff Wise 317 Jewelry Metal wiseup@2xwise.com DURANGO CO Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Carly Wright 421 Jewelry Enamel cb.carly@gmail.com BERNE NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

E. Douglas Wunder 512 Jewelry Metal jewelry@edouglaswunder.com KUTZTOWN PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

ELLIE WYETH 1020 Other Media elliewyeth@gmail.com SKILLMAN NJ Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Shanti Yard 1210 Wood - Turned goldenlotusyoga@yahoo.com FLOYD VA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Lynn Yarrington 400 Fashion Wearables lynnyarrington@gmavt.net NEW HAVEN VT Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

YOUNGJOO YOO 118 Jewelry Metal youngjooy@gmail.com BERRIEN SPRINGS MI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Nicholas Yust 1120 Metal info@nicholasyust.com CINCINNATI OH Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Rebecca Zhukov 1220 Glass beccazh@cox.net PROVIDENCE RI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

Booth NumberBooth NumberBooth NumberBooth Number First NameFirst NameFirst NameFirst Name Last NameLast NameLast NameLast Name MediumMediumMediumMedium EmailEmailEmailEmail CityCityCityCity StateStateStateState Show NameShow NameShow NameShow Name

100 Ayala Naphtali Jewelry Non-Metal ayala@ayalajewelry.com NEW YORK NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

101 Sarah Hassler Jewelry Non-Metal sjhassler@earthlink.net SAN FRANCISCO CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

102 Kathleen Dustin Mixed Media kd@kathleendustin.com CONTOOCOOK NH Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

102 Kathleen Dustin Jewelry Non-Metal kd@kathleendustin.com CONTOOCOOK NH Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

103 MARY FILAPEK Jewelry Non-Metal jewelry@maryandlouann.com CONCORD NC Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

104 Ann Williamson Fashion Wearables ann@annwilliamson.com PORTLAND OR Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

105 Miriam Carter Fashion Wearables mcarterfelt@yahoo.com DUBLIN NH Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

106 Lynn Reintsema Fashion Wearables reintsema@verizon.net MALTA NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

107 Patricia Palson Fashion Wearables ppalson@comcast.net CONTOOCOOK NH Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

108 Lara Ginzburg Jewelry Enamel lkeginz@netscape.net YARDLEY PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

109 Patty Bolz Jewelry Metal patty@pattybolzgoldsmith.com CAMDEN ME Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

110 Dick Muller Leather Wearable and Accessoriesddmuller@mindspring.com SHELBURNE FALLS MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

111 Jane Herzenberg Fashion Wearables herzdesign@aol.com NORTHAMPTON MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

114 Mona Szabados Jewelry Enamel sina@volcano.net MOKELUMNE HILL CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

115 Reiko Ishiyama Jewelry Metal reikoishi@mac.com NEW YORK NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)



116 Seymour Mondshein Leather Wearable and Accessoriesinfo@mapleleather.com ROSEMONT NJ Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

116 Seymour Mondshein Fashion Accessories info@mapleleather.com ROSEMONT NJ Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

116 Seymour Mondshein Fashion Accessories info@mapleleather.com ROSEMONT NJ Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

116 Seymour Mondshein Leather Wearable and Accessoriesinfo@mapleleather.com ROSEMONT NJ Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

117 Sarah West Jewelry Metal sarahwestdesigns@gmail.com Raleigh NC Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

118 YOUNGJOO YOO Jewelry Metal youngjooy@gmail.com BERRIEN SPRINGS MI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

120 Sonya Mackintosh Fashion Accessories smartworks.design@gmail.com SHEFFIELD MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

200 Judith Kaufman Jewelry Metal judithkaufman@comcast.net WEST HARTFORD CT Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

201 David Giulietti Jewelry Metal engraverdavid@gmail.com BERKELEY CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

202 Tiara Kim Jewelry Metal taiandtiara@gmail.com EDISON NJ Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

203 Lynda Bahr Jewelry Metal lynda@lyndabahrjewelry.com SAN GREGORIO CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

204 Amy Faust Jewelry Non-Metal amyfaust@earthlink.net OAKLAND CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

205 Rob Greene Jewelry Metal robng@aol.com MARSHFIELD VT Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

206 Jeung-Hwa Park Fashion Accessories PAMPHwang@aol.com PROVIDENCE RI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

207 Beth Solomon Jewelry Metal bethinnovations@gmail.com LEXINGTON MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

208 Seung-Hea Lee Jewelry Metal singhey01@hotmail.com PROVIDENCE RI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

209 Elaine Unzicker Fashion Accessories eunzicker@sbcglobal.net OJAI CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

210 Judith NeugebauerJewelry Metal tomnjudy@ptd.net MILFORD PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

211 Randall Darwall Fashion Wearables MurDarOne@aol.com SOUTH YARMOUTH MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

212 Serena Kojimoto Jewelry Non-Metal skojimoto@hotmail.com LOS ANGELES CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

213 Nancy Jemio Fashion Wearables nancy@nancyjemio.com MCLEAN VA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

214 Lee Marraccini Jewelry Metal lmarraccini@gmail.com CHARLOTTESVILLE VA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

215 Laura Fisher-BonvalletFashion Wearables info@LauraFisherBonvallet.com ONEIDA WI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

216 Adrienne Wiegmann Jewelry Metal info@adrienneelisejewelry.com EAST HAMPTON NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

217 Kathleen Tesnakis Fashion Wearables info@ekologic.com TROY NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

218 Mina Norton Fashion Wearables minanorton@gmail.com NEW YORK NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

219 Gloria Lewis Fashion Wearables glsilks@yahoo.com CHATSWORTH CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

220 Jacob Albee Jewelry Metal info@jacobalbee.com BURLINGTON VT Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

221 Wiwat KamolpornwijitJewelry Non-Metal wxk2849@hotmail.com ALEXANDRIA VA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

222 Harriet Moss Fashion Wearables harmoss@msn.com MCLEAN VA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

223 Donna Veverka Jewelry Metal donna@donnavjewelry.com BOSTON MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

224 Hiroko Miyachi Streppone Jewelry Metal hirokodesigns@mac.com NEW YORK NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

224 Hiroko Miyachi Streppone Jewelry Metal hirokodesigns@mac.com NEW YORK NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

225 Sheila Beatty Jewelry Enamel sd.beatty@verizon.net MAPLEWOOD NJ Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

300 Janice Kissinger Fashion Wearables janice@janicekissinger.com REHOBOTH MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

301 Gabriele Beyer Fashion Accessories murphy@murphyties.com OROVILLE WA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

302 Beth Levine Leather Wearable and Accessoriesbethlevineleather@gmail.com NEW YORK NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

303 Sharon Rosenthal Jewelry Non-Metal sharonrosenthal@verizon.net PHILADELPHIA PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

304 Christy Klug Jewelry Enamel christy@christyklug.com CHICAGO IL Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

305 Greg Roche Leather Wearable and Accessoriesrocheleather@earthlink.net WATSONVILLE CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

306 Michele Friedman Jewelry Non-Metal mafdesign1@gmail.com CHICAGO IL Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

307 Francia Patti Fashion Wearables patrizioknits@gmail.com ATHENS OH Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

308 Lisa Klakulak Fashion Accessories info@strongfelt.com ASHEVILLE NC Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

309 Klaus Spies Jewelry Metal klaus@spiesjewelrydesign.com ASHEVILLE NC Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

310 Marylou Ozbolt-StorerFashion Wearables artcoats@comcast.net MAPLE VALLEY WA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

310 Marylou Ozbolt-StorerFashion Wearables artcoats@comcast.net MAPLE VALLEY WA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

311 Susan Sanders Jewelry Non-Metal sanders-design@comcast.net ALEXANDRIA VA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

311 Susan Sanders Fashion Accessories sanders-design@comcast.net ALEXANDRIA VA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

312 Wendy McAllister Jewelry Enamel mcallister.wendy@gmail.com STEVENSON MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

313 Tregea Bevan Fashion Wearables tregea@together.net MONTPELIER VT Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

314 Lisa Cylinder Jewelry Non-Metal chickenscratch@dejazzd.com OLEY PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

315 Jennifer Park Jewelry Enamel jennifer@weareverjewelry.com BUDD LAKE NJ Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

316 LIOUBOV ERMOLOVA Fashion Accessories lioubov.ermolova@gmail.com EAST GREENBUSH NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

317 Jeff Wise Jewelry Metal wiseup@2xwise.com DURANGO CO Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

318 Kate Cusack Jewelry Non-Metal kate@katecusack.com Jackson Heights NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

319 Lisa Demio Leather Wearable and Accessorieslisa@redstaggerwing.com HAMPSTEAD NH Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

320 Bree Richey Jewelry Metal breerichey@comcast.net NATICK MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

321 Dona Look Jewelry Metal loeberlook@gmail.com ALGOMA WI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

322 Melanie Anderson Fashion Wearables melanie@koochiku.com BROOKLINE MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

323 Soumana Saley Leather Wearable and Accessoriessoumanasaley@gmail.com MILLERSBURG PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

324 Tamara Jones Fashion Wearables tamaranicoledesigns@gmail.com CHICAGO IL Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

400 Lynn Yarrington Fashion Wearables lynnyarrington@gmavt.net NEW HAVEN VT Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

401 Jill Wagoner Fashion Accessories wagonerstudios@aol.com FUQUAY-VARINA NC Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

402 Sadie Wang Jewelry Metal sadie@sadiewang.com BAXTER TN Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

403 Maryszka Osaki Leather Wearable and Accessoriesm@veryspecialjackets.com LAKE GROVE NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

404 Amy Nguyen Fashion Wearables amynguyentextiles@gmail.com BOSTON MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

405 Amy Lyons Jewelry Enamel amy@amyroperlyons.com NEW PROVIDENCE NJ Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

406 Leni Hoch Fashion Accessories lenihoch@verizon.net GLENMOORE PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

407 Joanna Nealey Jewelry Enamel joannanealey@gmail.com BALTIMORE MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

408 Pavel Novak Jewelry Non-Metal novakglass@gmail.com COLLINGSWOOD NJ Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

409 Cornelia Goldsmith Jewelry Metal cgoldstudio-shows@yahoo.com SAN FRANCISCO CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

410 Selma Karaca Fashion Wearables karaca.selma@gmail.com BEACON NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

411 Marsha Fleisher Fashion Wearables mf.loominus@gmail.com WOODSTOCK NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

412 Kathleen Scranton Fashion Accessories scranton@charter.net COVENTRY CT Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

413 Victoria Moore Jewelry Metal victoria.vicfire@gmail.com BELLEFONTE PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

414 claudia grau-sender Fashion Wearables graudesign@sbcglobal.net LOS ANGELES CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

415 Hilary Hachey Jewelry Metal hilary@hilaryhachey.com BALTIMORE MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

415 Lauren SchlossbergJewelry Non-Metal lsjewelry1@verizon.net LUTHERVILLE MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

416 Michael Boyd Jewelry Metal michaelboydstudio@gmail.com PUEBLO CO Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

417 Laura Jaklitsch Jewelry Metal ljaklitsch@gmail.com CAMBRIDGE MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

418 Sandra Nieto Fashion Wearables info@sandrabaquero.com LODI NJ Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

418 Sandra Nieto Fashion Wearables info@sandrabaquero.com LODI NJ Baltimore Retail Only (2016)



419 Karin Pohl Jewelry Enamel karin@kpenamels.com SAN CARLOS CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

420 K. Riley Fashion Wearables k.riley@comcast.net HAVERTOWN PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

421 Carly Wright Jewelry Enamel cb.carly@gmail.com BERNE NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

422 CONNI MAINNE Jewelry Metal cmainne@mcn.org MENDOCINO CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

422 CONNI MAINNE Jewelry Metal cmainne@mcn.org MENDOCINO CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

423 Klara Borbas Jewelry Non-Metal kborbas3@hotmail.com EFFORT PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

501 Kaoru Izushi Fashion Wearables kaoruizushi@earthlink.net MADISON WI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

502 Katja Toporski Jewelry Metal katja@katjatoporski.com Takoma Park MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

503 Dana Novakovich Leather Wearable and Accessoriesinfo@willowbrookleather.com MARSHFIELD MO Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

504 Holly Lee Jewelry Metal holly@hollyleedesign.com HOPELAND PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

505 Thomas Turner Jewelry Metal turnerjewelry@gmail.com KALAMAZOO MI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

506 Linda Kindler-priestJewelry Metal lkpriest@comcast.net BEDFORD MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

507 Wendy Allen Fashion Accessories wendy@missfitt.com DURHAM NC Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

508 Audrey Jung Fashion Accessories audreymodern@gmail.com SAN FRANCISCO CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

509 Olga Mihaylova Jewelry Non-Metal oli@olisbeadwork.com PITTSBURGH PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

510 Jennifer Merchant Jewelry Non-Metal jenmdesigns@hotmail.com MINNEAPOLIS MN Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

511 Beverly Tadeu Jewelry Metal bt@beverlytadeu.com BETHESDA MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

512 E. Douglas Wunder Jewelry Metal jewelry@edouglaswunder.com KUTZTOWN PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

513 W. John Jameson III Fiber Decorative twistedtextiles@hotmail.com NEW YORK NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

513 W. John Jameson III Fashion Accessories twistedtextiles@hotmail.com NEW YORK NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

514 Jonathan Rutledge Jewelry Metal jonathanlrutledge@hotmail.com EVANSTON IL Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

515 Ashley  Buchanan Jewelry Metal buchananjewelry@gmail.com JOHNSON CITY TN Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

516 Frances Kite Jewelry Enamel franceskitedesign@earthlink.net MORTON GROVE IL Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

516 Aaron Macsai Jewelry Metal afmacsai@gmail.com MORTON GROVE IL Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

517 Andrea Williams Jewelry Non-Metal dre@boundearth.com COHASSET MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

518 Namu Cho Jewelry Metal namu@studionamu.com BETHESDA MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

519 Starr Hagenbring Fashion Wearables starrart2wear@gmail.com NEW ORLEANS LA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

520 Tianna Meilinger Fashion Accessories info@vayabags.com RIDGEWOOD NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

521 YU JEAN CHOI Jewelry Metal mokajean@gmail.com SAN FRANCISCO CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

600 Susan Otterson Fashion Wearables skofiber@sbcglobal.net JANESVILLE WI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

601 Caitie Sellers Jewelry Metal caitie@caitiesellers.com Richmond VA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

601 Caitie Sellers Jewelry Metal caitie@caitiesellers.com Richmond VA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

602 Samantha Skelton Jewelry Enamel spskelton@gmail.com PITTSBURGH PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

603 Carla Pennie McBride Jewelry Non-Metal mcbride_cp@yahoo.com SANTA FE NM Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

604 Susan Bradley Fashion Wearables bradleysk@att.net WAYZATA MN Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

611 Mary Lynn O'Shea Fashion Wearables marylynnoshea@gmavt.net WEYBRIDGE VT Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

611 Mary Lynn O'Shea Fiber Decorative marylynnoshea@gmavt.net WEYBRIDGE VT Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

612 Jamie Murphy Leather Wearable and Accessoriesmurphypgh@aol.com PITTSBURGH PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

613 Jacqueline Johnson Jewelry Non-Metal jackie@jjattic.com YONKERS NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

614 Juanita Girardin Fashion Wearables jgtextiles@cybermesa.com VELARDE NM Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

615 David D'Imperio Furniture & Lighting dimpco@aol.com STONY RUN PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

616 Mary Ellen Sisulak Fashion Accessories turtleridge@gmail.com ELLISON BAY WI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

617 Melle Finelli Jewelry Metal mellefinellijewelry@gmail.com BOSTON MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

620 Boris Kramer Metal info@kramersculptures.com HARRISBURG PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

621 Michael Mikula Glass mikulaglass@sbcglobal.net Cleveland OH Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

622 Patricia Madeja Jewelry Metal patricia@patriciamadeja.com WEST ISLIP NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

623 Linda Senechal Fashion Accessories linda@studiotessere.com DORCHESTER MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

624 Julie Seymour Jewelry Metal jseymour@mhtc.net Eau Claire WI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

625 Teresa Ruch Fashion Wearables teresa@teresaruchdesigns.com Portland OR Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

626 ARZA GILAD Leather Wearable and Accessoriesarzagilad@hotmail.com BROOKLYN NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

627 amber kane Fashion Wearables amberkane1314@hotmail.com MECHANICSBURG PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

628 Rebecca Myers Jewelry Metal info@rebeccamyersdesign.com BALTIMORE MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

629 Michael Updike Mixed Media mupdike222@comcast.net NEWBURY MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

701 SUSAN LENZ Fiber Decorative mouse_house@prodigy.net COLUMBIA SC Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

702 Doug Meyer Furniture & Lighting rustbeltrebirth@gmail.com CHAGRIN FALLS OH Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

703 Cliff Lee Ceramics leeart@ptd.net STEVENS PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

712 Philip Weber Jewelry Non-Metal weberboxes@yahoo.com EFFORT PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

712 Philip Weber Wood weberboxes@yahoo.com EFFORT PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

713 Ani Kasten Ceramics ani@anikasten.com MT. RAINIER MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

714 Judith Kinghorn Jewelry Metal kinghornj@aol.com MINNEAPOLIS MN Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

715 Millie Crotty Ceramics shopmissmillie@gmail.com Philadelphia PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

716 Norman Sartorius Wood sartorius@suddenlink.net PARKERSBURG WV Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

717 Karin Noyes Other Media karinnoyes@gmail.com SALISBURY CT Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

718 Leanne Tremblay Fiber Decorative loomination@outlook.com Lowell MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

718 Leanne Tremblay Fashion Accessories loomination@outlook.com Lowell MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

719 Meg Little Fiber Decorative onthespot260@gmail.com NEWPORT RI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

720 Salem Barker Wood salem@salembarker.com SOUTH BELOIT IL Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

721 Paul Sumner Mixed Media paul965@att.net GREENSBORO NC Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

722 Clifford Lounsbury Wood - Turned riverturnings@m33access.com Tawas City MI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

723 Kevin Loughran Metal kvikelo@gmail.com GAVIOTA CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

724 Susan Fleischer Other Media suze@casual-elegance.com BALTIMORE MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

725 Deborah Kracht Mixed Media debkracht@yahoo.com PALMER MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

726 Pat Peck Paper roselpe@aol.com HANOVER PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

800 c.t. whitehouse Metal ctbronze@sbcglobal.net CEDARBURG WI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

801 Michael Mode Wood - Turned michaelmode@gmavt.net NEW HAVEN VT Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

802 Boyan Moskov Ceramics boyanmoskov@gmail.com CONTOOCOOK NH Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

803 Valerie Bunnell Mixed Media art@valeriebunnell.com NORTHAMPTON MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

804 Erin Wilson Fiber Decorative erin@erinwilsonquilts.com BROOKLYN NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

805 Thomas Wargin Metal tomwargin@sbcglobal.net MENOMONEE FALLS WI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

806 Will WipperfurthWood will@designsbywill.com LAKE MILLS WI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

807 Damian Velasquez Furniture & Lighting damian@damianvelasquez.com ALBUQUERQUE NM Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

808 Allegra Brelsford Fiber Decorative allegrabrelsford3@gmail.com NEW YORK NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)



809 Patricia Littlefield Mixed Media info@littlefieldstudios.com NEW PALTZ NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

809 Patricia Littlefield Ceramics info@littlefieldstudios.com NEW PALTZ NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

809 Patricia Littlefield Fiber Decorative info@littlefieldstudios.com NEW PALTZ NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

809 Patricia Littlefield Mixed Media info@littlefieldstudios.com NEW PALTZ NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

810 James Pearce Furniture & Lighting james@pearcepearce.com PEORIA IL Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

811 JERRY KRIDER Toys & Puzzles jerrykrider@kconline.com COLUMBIA CITY IN Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

812 KEITH HOLT Wood spinner65@gmail.com FOREST HILL MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

813 Bayley Wharton Furniture & Lighting bayley@furniturexdesign.com MOUNT AIRY NC Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

814 CINDY GRISDELA Fiber Decorative cpgrisdela@gmail.com RESTON VA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

815 Alan Daigre Furniture & Lighting alan@alandaigre.com READYVILLE TN Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

816 Dan Barnes Mixed Media danneilbarnes@gmail.com LEXINGTON KY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

817 Faith Wilson Fiber Decorative fai.wilson@gmail.com CHESTERTOWN MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

818 Allen Davis Wood - Turned thomdav@earthlink.net WAYNESVILLE NC Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

819 Nolan Prohaska Glass dancewither@yahoo.com HUDSON WI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

820 Peter Turner Mixed Media masterc999@aol.com RED SPRINGS NC Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

821 Richard Laufer Furniture & Lighting rl@blackwaterwoodworks.com BENTLEY SPRINGS MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

822 Joyce Barker-SchwartzFiber Decorative jbsdesigns@msn.com PHILADELPHIA PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

823 Simon Kaplan Wood thesemyon@yahoo.com BROOKLYN NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

824 Marilee Hall Ceramics marileehall@charter.net COOKEVILLE TN Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

825 Wendy Edsall-KerwinMetal wendy@hammerstrokeandfire.com ELIZABETHTOWN PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

826 Edward Schoen Furniture & Lighting sherrie_schoen@verizon.net ROYERSFORD PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

827 Lauren Cummings Glass wnken@yahoo.com AIRVILLE PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

901 Deborah Falls Fiber Decorative dvfalls@mac.com HARTLAND VT Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

902 David MontgomeryMixed Media workingbirds@gmail.com PITTSBURGH PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

903 Bennett Bean Ceramics bennettbean@bennettbean.com Blairstown NJ Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

903 Elizabeth V. Rand Furniture & Lighting studio@bennettbean.com Blairstown NJ Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

904 Sandra Byers Ceramics byers.porcelain@gmail.com ROCK SPRINGS WI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

904 Winthrop Byers Ceramics winbyers@gmail.com ROCK SPRINGS WI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

905 Anna Boothe Glass annaboothe@verizon.net ZIEGLERVILLE PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

906 Dianne Nordt Fiber Decorative dianne@nordtfamilyfarm.com CHARLES CITY VA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

907 Merrie Buchsbaum Other Media merrie@merrilymade.com CROMWELL CT Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

908 Joy Stember Metal joy@joystember.com ABINGTON PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

909 Kelly Marshall Fiber Decorative cwi@kellymarshall.com MINNEAPOLIS MN Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

910 Deborah Harris Ceramics dharris118@nc.rr.com CHAPEL HILL NC Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

910 Gillian Parke Ceramics gillian_parke@yahoo.com DURHAM NC Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

910 Evelyn Ward Ceramics nc.wards@gmail.com HURDLE MILLS NC Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

911 Annie Howe Paper demarisannhowe@gmail.com Baltimore md Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

911 Jennifer Wilfong Jewelry Non-Metal jenwilfong@gmail.com Baltimore MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

912 Danamarie Hosler Toys & Puzzles knitimal@gmail.com Baltimore MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

913 LANA HECKENDORNCeramics lana@lanaheckendorn.com CARLISLE PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

914 Michael Heilman Fiber Decorative mcheilman@aol.com ALEXANDRIA VA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

915 sangjoon park Ceramics zerosen68@yahoo.com CRESSKILL NJ Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

916 Raj Kommineni Glass raj@kommineniartglass.com ACTON MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

917 FRANK SALIANI Ceramics frank@20thavenuestudios.com BROOKLYN NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

918 PAUL WELLER Metal paul@aeropablodesigns.com ASHEVILLE NC Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

919 Michael ScarboroughWood michael@michaelscarboroughdesign.comSUNNYSIDE, NY NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

920 Susan Ballenger Fiber Decorative realfibers@aol.com North Kingstown RI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

921 Jerry Bennett Ceramics jerry@jerrybennett.net PHILADELPHIA PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

922 GORAN TOMIC Mixed Media gorantomich@yahoo.com NEW YORK NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

923 Thomas Harris Ceramics thomas@clayoh.com BLOOMINGTON IN Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

924 Richard Judd Furniture & Lighting richard@richardjudd.com BELLEVILLE WI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1000 Jennifer McCurdy Ceramics jen@jennifermccurdy.com VINEYARD HAVEN MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1001 DEAN MYTON Furniture & Lighting dlmyton@gmail.com AKRON OH Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1002 Craig Lossing Wood - Turned clossing7@yahoo.com LINO LAKES MN Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1003 Susan Levi-GoerlichFiber Decorative stitchedimpressions@verizon.net COLUMBIA MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1004 Jo Roessler Furniture & Lighting jo@nojodesign.com EASTHAMPTON MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1005 Steven Potts Wood - Turned stevenpotts@mybranchingout.com PALMETTO GA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1006 COLBY SMITH Metal colbysmith@comcast.net SWANSEA MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1007 J David Norton Glass jdavidnorton@gmail.com AKRON OH Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1008 yoshi fujii Ceramics yoshiware@hotmail.com BALTIMORE MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1009 Holly Tornheim Wood htornheim@me.com NEVADA CITY CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1010 Scott Causey Ceramics Scott@Causey.Com SARASOTA FL Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1011 Elissa Ehlin Metal - Enamel ehlin.elissa@gmail.com BROOKLYN NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1012 Denise Nielsen Wood arthats@oilswoodstone.com SAUGERTIES NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1013 Suzanne Crane Ceramics sue@suzannecrane.com EARLYSVILLE VA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1014 Jane Frenke Fiber Decorative jfrenke@aol.com BERKELEY SPRINGS WV Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1015 PAUL PETRIE JR. Wood - Turned petriewood@frontiernet.net GLOVERSVILLE NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1016 Mike Sluder Metal mike@sluderart.com Peachtree City GA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1017 Gary Keener Furniture & Lighting keenerco@hotmail.com NEW CARLISLE OH Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1019 MARINA TERAUDS Paper maksutova@hotmail.com NORTH BRANCH MI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1020 ELLIE WYETH Other Media elliewyeth@gmail.com SKILLMAN NJ Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1021 Koji Tanaka Wood kojitanakawoodworker@gmail.com SANTA BARBARA CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1022 Adrina Richard Ceramics adrinarichard@gmail.com ATLANTA GA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1023 LYNN POLLARD Paper lynn@broadwovens.com ATLANTA GA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1024 Mark Lewanski Glass m_lewanski@hotmail.com PORTLAND MI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1026 Carol Heisler Fiber Decorative loracdesigns@yahoo.com EAST NORRITON PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1100 Eben Blaney Furniture & Lighting eben@ebenblaney.com EDGECOMB ME Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1101 Hideaki Miyamura Ceramics miyamurastudio@yahoo.com KENSINGTON NH Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1102 Nancy Kubale Mixed Media kubale@nctv.com RUTHERFORDTON NC Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1104 Michael Schunke Glass studio@vetrovero.com WEST GROVE PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1105 Robert and Tor Erickson Furniture & Lighting info@ericksonwoodworking.com NEVADA CITY CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1106 Jiyoung Chung Paper artloverjiyoung@yahoo.com PROVIDENCE RI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)



1107 Leslie Guinan Mixed Media lguinan@digitalpath.net NORTH SAN JUAN CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1108 John Landis Furniture & Lighting jlcabinet@msn.com Warminster PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1109 SOLI PIERCE Mixed Media soli@sherwoodforestdesign.com CORTLANDT MANOR NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1110 Michael Lamar Furniture & Lighting mlamar57@yahoo.com PROVIDENCE RI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1111 Matthew Seasholtz Glass mattseasholtz@yahoo.com JOHNSON VT Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1112 Marion Seasholtz Fiber Decorative marion@windsedgestudio.com JOHNSON VT Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1113 Mea Rhee Ceramics mea@goodelephant.com SILVER SPRING MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1114 Guillermo Martinez Musical Instruments quetflutes@earthlink.net MODJESKA CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1115 Laura Baring-GouldMetal Laura@laurabaringgould.com SOMERVILLE MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1116 NICOLE AQUILLANOCeramics nicoleaquillano@gmail.com BOSTON MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1117 Stephanie Crossman Fiber Decorative gramj50@hotmail.com VINALHAVEN ME Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1118 Marcie SchwartzmanMixed Media marcieschwartzman@yahoo.com COOPERSTOWN NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1119 Jennifer Martin Ceramics jdmclay@aol.com WAYNE PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1120 Nicholas Yust Metal info@nicholasyust.com CINCINNATI OH Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1122 Frank Seckler Furniture & Lighting zog@zogdesign.com TAOS NM Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1123 Marvin Blackmore Ceramics rlynnblackmore@aol.com DURANGO CO Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1200 Jim Dowd Metal jim@beehivehandmade.com BRISTOL RI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1201 Ann Brauer Fiber Decorative ann@annbrauer.com SHELBURNE FALLS MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1202 William Peirce Wood wpeirce@verizon.net SILVER SPRING MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1203 Tanya Tyree Mixed Media tanya@tanyatyree.com BALTIMORE MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1204 Takashi Ichihara Ceramics t.tichihara@yahoo.com GRANBY MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1205 Nathan Murrell Mixed Media claymannate@yahoo.com CRANSTON RI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1206 Sarah NikitopoulosCeramics crocusmartis88@gmail.com BRENTWOOD MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1207 Yandong Wang Metal yanartw@yahoo.com Crownsville MD Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1208 Daniel Lai Mixed Media artbydaniel@gmail.com KNOXVILLE TN Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1209 Paula Shalan Ceramics stampedearth@roadrunner.com WEST STOCKBRIDGE MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1210 Shanti Yard Wood - Turned goldenlotusyoga@yahoo.com FLOYD VA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1212 Brad Smith Furniture & Lighting brad@bradfordwoodworking.com WORCESTER PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1213 Daniel Gugnoni Furniture & Lighting daniel@troybrookvisions.com LITCHFIELD CT Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1214 Martha Collins Jewelry Non-Metal martha@studiomarthacollins.com SEQUIM WA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1214 Martha Collins Wood - Turned martha@studiomarthacollins.com SEQUIM WA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1215 Robert Caperell Metal rcaperell@yahoo.com WINCHESTER VA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1216 Robert Harman Furniture & Lighting raharman@gmail.com BLOOMINGTON IN Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1219 PETER HANDLER Furniture & Lighting handlerstudio@bigplanet.com PHILADELPHIA PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1220 Rebecca Zhukov Glass beccazh@cox.net PROVIDENCE RI Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1311 Michael Szabo Metal mike@szaboworks.com SAN FRANCISCO CA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1312 Mark Waninger Wood - Turned mark@mlwaninger.com JAMESTOWN IN Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1313 Nick Leonoff Glass n_leonoff@hotmail.com BROOKLYN NY Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1314 louise harris Other Media louise@lhoriginals.com MINNEAPOLIS MN Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1315 Aron Leaman Glass aronleamanglass@gmail.com LOWELL MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1316 Dale Rogers Metal dale@dalerogersstudio.com WARD HILL MA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1317 William Healy Glass bill@healyglassart.com BETHLEHEM PA Baltimore Retail Only (2016)

1319 Woodrow Nash Mixed Media artfulnash@aol.com AKRON OH Baltimore Retail Only (2016)


